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there is 15% gratuity and 5% service charge to all food and beverage



Cocktail Buffe tCocktail Buffe t

Antipasto tray

MEATS
salami, pepperoni, turkey, capicolla

CHEESES
cheddar, pepperjack, swiss, provolone

FRESH VEGETABLES
carrots, celery, peppers, cauliflower,

radishes, pickled pepperoncini, ranch dip, 
hummus 

FOCACCIA BREAD  
 

 Cold hors d’oeuvres

• fresh fruit display with berry yogurt dip

• boursin cheese with crackers

• chilled shrimp cocktail 

• tomato basil bruschetta

• romaki: bacon wrapped water chestnuts

• chicken salad in cucumber cups

• pickled pepperoncini deviled eggs

• loaded hummus dip with cauliflower 
crostinis

• filo cups with brie and raspberry

 

 hot hors d’oeuvres

• coconut shrimp with red pepper jelly

• italian sausage stuffed mushrooms with    
alfredo sauce

• swedish meatballs

• pork eggrolls with sweet & sour sauce                        

• crab rangoons

• chicken kabobs with garlic sauce                   
or peanut sauce

• wings (naked or breaded) with choice of 
buffalo, carolina bbq, parmesan garlic, 
traditional bbq, or nashville hot

• breaded cheese or meat ravioli with 
marinara

• breaded shrimp poppers (monterey jack or 
spicy three cheese)

• jalapeno poppers

• breaded mushrooms

• baked three cheese onion dip with     
tortil la chips

• spinach artichoke dip with cauliflower 
crostinis

• vegetarian meatballs

• artichoke and feta tarts

23 per person



Ala Cart e Ala Cart e 
Cold Appe t ize rMenuCold Appe t ize rMenu

Meat and Cheese with Meat and Cheese with 

Crackers    9 Crackers    9 

Fresh Fruit Display with Berry Fresh Fruit Display with Berry 

Yogurt Dip    4.50Yogurt Dip    4.50

Chilled Shrimp Cocktail   5Chilled Shrimp Cocktail   5

                            

Tomato Basil Bruschetta   3Tomato Basil Bruschetta   3

                            

Romaki   3Romaki   3

bacon wrapped water chestnutsbacon wrapped water chestnuts

Chicken Salad in Cucumber Chicken Salad in Cucumber 

cups    4.50cups    4.50

Mexi Tortilla Pinwheels served Mexi Tortilla Pinwheels served 

with salsa    2.50with salsa    2.50

Fruit and Cheese Cubes   5Fruit and Cheese Cubes   5

Sliced Cheese and Crackers  3.50Sliced Cheese and Crackers  3.50

                                

Fruit Kabobs    2Fruit Kabobs    2

Caprese Kabobs    2.50Caprese Kabobs    2.50

cherry tomato, fresh mozzarella, cherry tomato, fresh mozzarella, 
balsamic reduction, basilbalsamic reduction, basil

Fresh Vegetables   4Fresh Vegetables   4

carrots, celery, peppers, cauliflower, radishes, carrots, celery, peppers, cauliflower, radishes, 
pickled pepperoncini, ranch dip & hummuspickled pepperoncini, ranch dip & hummus

antipasto tray    10

Fresh Vegetables    Fresh Vegetables    
carrots, celery, peppers, cauliflower, carrots, celery, peppers, cauliflower, 

radishes, pickled pepperoncini, ranch, and radishes, pickled pepperoncini, ranch, and 
hummus.hummus.

Focaccia BreadFocaccia Bread

Meats   Meats     

salami, pepperoni, turkey, capicollasalami, pepperoni, turkey, capicolla

CheesesCheeses

cheddar, pepperjackcheddar, pepperjack, swiss, provolone, swiss, provolone

prices figured on 2.5 pieces per person

Platt e rsPlat t e rs
half Smoked Salmon    170half Smoked Salmon    170

cream cheese, cucumber, capers, crostinis cream cheese, cucumber, capers, crostinis 
and lemon wedgesand lemon wedges

Finger Sandwiches   Finger Sandwiches   2424
         per dozen

chicken salad, tuna salad, egg salad, chicken salad, tuna salad, egg salad, 
cucumber and cream cheesecucumber and cream cheese



Ala Cart e Ala Cart e 
Warm Appe t ize rMenuWarm Appe t ize rMenu

Coconut Shrimp with Coconut Shrimp with 

Red Pepper Jelly    6Red Pepper Jelly    6

Italian Sausage                   Italian Sausage                   

stuffed Mushrooms with      stuffed Mushrooms with      

Alfredo sauce    3.50Alfredo sauce    3.50

Swedish Meatballs    3.50Swedish Meatballs    3.50

Pork Eggrolls with Pork Eggrolls with 

Sweet and Sour Sauce   3Sweet and Sour Sauce   3

              

Crab Rangoon    3.50Crab Rangoon    3.50

Chicken Kabobs with Chicken Kabobs with 

Garlic or Peanut Sauce    4Garlic or Peanut Sauce    4

Mini Beef Wellingtons  8.50Mini Beef Wellingtons  8.50

Breaded Cheese or Meat Breaded Cheese or Meat 

Ravioli with Marinara    3.50Ravioli with Marinara    3.50

Breaded Shrimp Poppers  4Breaded Shrimp Poppers  4

    

Jalapeno Poppers    3.50Jalapeno Poppers    3.50

              

Breaded Mushrooms   3Breaded Mushrooms   3

Wings    6Wings    6

choice of buffalo, carolina bbq, choice of buffalo, carolina bbq, 
traditional barbeque, nashville hot                    traditional barbeque, nashville hot                    

or parmesan garlicor parmesan garlic

Spinach Artichoke Dip with Spinach Artichoke Dip with 

Cauliflower Crostini  2Cauliflower Crostini  2

 Vegetarian Meatballs  4 Vegetarian Meatballs  4

Baked three cheese onion dip Baked three cheese onion dip 

with tortilla chips    3.50with tortilla chips    3.50

Artichoke and Feta Tarts    3Artichoke and Feta Tarts    3

            

PRICEd per person, 2.5 PIECES PER PERSON

Prime Rib Sliders with provolone Prime Rib Sliders with provolone 

cheese   37        cheese   37        

 bearnaise and peppercorn sauce
                

Cheeseburger Sliders    34Cheeseburger Sliders    34

                

Buffalo Chicken Sliders    32Buffalo Chicken Sliders    32

PRICEd PER DOZEN



Dinne r Buffe tsDinne r Buffe ts
Carved prime rib or beef tenderloin

second EntrEe                    

choice of one
• fried chicken

• chicken cordon bleu

•  chicken breast stuffed with sage 
dressing and topped with hollandaise

• broiled salmon with roasted                 
red pepper sauce

• chicken florentine with alfredo sauce 
• chicken parmesan with                

marinara and mozzarella
• pork tenderloin medallions with      

mustard and brown sugar glaze
• lemon pepper cod

• glazed ham
• porkchops stuffed with sage dressing and 

topped with country gravy

salads
choice of one

• mixed greens with choice of dressing
• ceasar 

side dishes

choice of one
• roasted red potatoes

• baked potato with butter and sour cream
• wild rice pilaf

• mashed potatoes with beef gravy,    
country gravy, or chicken gravy

• twice baked potato
• twice baked sweet potato

• loaded cheesy potatoes

vegetables

choice of one
• green beans amandine

• sugar snap peas with diced red peppers
• frangelico glazed baby carrots

• asparagus spears
• fresh zucchini and squash

• roasted carrots
• wax bean medley

• mixed vegetables (broccoli, cauliflower, 
carrots, bell pepper)

for groups of 25 or more

Choose oneChoose one
Prime Rib   40

with creamy horseradish and au jus

   Beef Tenderloin    41

choice of mushroom marsala, 
mustard horseradish, or 

peppercorn sauce

Fresh baked dinner rolls with butter



Dinne r Buffe tsDinne r Buffe ts

pastaspastas

choice of two
• • fettuccinefettuccine

• • cheese stuffed tortellinicheese stuffed tortellini
• • pennepenne

• • ravioli (three cheese or mushroom)ravioli (three cheese or mushroom)
                    

saucessauces

choice of three
• • garden fresh marinaragarden fresh marinara

• • bolognesebolognese
• • siciliansicilian

• • beer cheesebeer cheese
• • alfredoalfredo

Garlic bread sticksGarlic bread sticks

 Mixed green salad or Caesar  Mixed green salad or Caesar 

salad salad 

vegetablevegetable

choice of one
see side options page

extra add onsextra add ons

antipasto tray   10
additional per person

entreesentrees

choice of two
• • lasagna (vegetarian or beef)lasagna (vegetarian or beef)

• • chicken parmesanchicken parmesan
• • cheese manicotticheese manicotti
• • chicken florentinechicken florentine

• • shrimp scampishrimp scampi
• • grilled salmongrilled salmon

• • sweet italian sausage and pepperssweet italian sausage and peppers
• • traditional meatballstraditional meatballs

for groups of 25 or more

italian buffet 
25 per person

   Slow roasted St. Louis ribs   Slow roasted St. Louis ribs

                    

Country fried chickenCountry fried chicken

                

 Mixed green salad with  Mixed green salad with 

choice of dressingchoice of dressing

                  

SALADSSALADS

choice of one
potato salad, coleslaw, or pasta salad

Corn on the cobCorn on the cob

Baked beansBaked beans

Seasonal Fresh fruitSeasonal Fresh fruit

            

Fresh baked dinner rolls Fresh baked dinner rolls 

with butterwith butter

                  

Cookies and browniesCookies and brownies

Barbecue party
23 per person



Dinne r Buffe tsDinne r Buffe ts
for groups of 25 or more

Beef or chicken enchiladasBeef or chicken enchiladas

    

Seasoned fajita beef or       Seasoned fajita beef or       

fajita chicken with onions and fajita chicken with onions and 

pepperspeppers

                  

Pork carnitasPork carnitas

Flour and Corn tortillas Flour and Corn tortillas 

and Taco shellsand Taco shells

Mixed green salad with dressing    Mixed green salad with dressing    

Spanish riceSpanish rice

                  

Refried beans and toppingsRefried beans and toppings

salsa, guacamole, sour cream,              salsa, guacamole, sour cream,              
diced tomatoes, sliced black olives,        diced tomatoes, sliced black olives,        
sliced jalapenos, diced red onions,    sliced jalapenos, diced red onions,    

shredded cheddarshredded cheddar

mexican dinner party
22 per person

  entrees  entrees

    choice of two
• • pot roastpot roast
• • pork loinpork loin

• • glazed hamglazed ham
• • chicken (pan fried, lemon pepper, chicken (pan fried, lemon pepper, 

mushroom baked)mushroom baked)
• • petite country fried steakspetite country fried steaks

VegetableVegetable

choice of one
• • green beans amandinegreen beans amandine

• • sugar snap peas with roasted red pepperssugar snap peas with roasted red peppers
• • blend (carrots, broccoli, cauliflower,     blend (carrots, broccoli, cauliflower,     

red peppers)red peppers)
• • brussel sprouts with onions and baconbrussel sprouts with onions and bacon

            

StarchStarch

choice of one
• • rosemary roasted red potatoesrosemary roasted red potatoes

• • loaded cheesy potatoesloaded cheesy potatoes
• • mashed potatoes and gravymashed potatoes and gravy
• • warm steakhouse potatoeswarm steakhouse potatoes

• • wild rice pilafwild rice pilaf
• • baked beansbaked beans

                                                            

chilled itemschilled items

choice of two
• • mixed green salad with                mixed green salad with                

dressing choicesdressing choices
• • vegetable crudité with ranch dipvegetable crudité with ranch dip

• • fresh fruit trayfresh fruit tray
• • potato saladpotato salad

• • coleslawcoleslaw
• • pasta salad  pasta salad          

Dinner buffet
23 per person

Dinner Rolls and ButterDinner Rolls and Butter



Plated Entr e esPlated Entr e es
all entrees served with choice of side dish, vegetable, salad, and fresh baked rolls with butter.

see side options page for selections.

Beef entrees
a guest count is required for all beef entrees three weeks prior to event due to 

in-house dry aging process.

Filet Mignon    43Filet Mignon    43

8oz. midwest-raised certified angus
beef tenderloin, wrapped in           
applewood smoked bacon 

  

Ribeye steak    51Ribeye steak    51

14oz. finely marbled midwest raised    
certified angus beef dry aged

New York strip    36 New York strip    36 

12oz. flavorful and tender midwest raised 
certified hereford beef strip steak dry aged

  

slow roasted Tenderloin   42

2 4oz pieces sliced and can be topped with 
béarnaise, marsala, or peppercorn sauce

minimum of 25 people required

Stuffed Tenderloin    44Stuffed Tenderloin    44

garlic herb marinated beef tenderloin 
stuffed with spinach, leeks, and parmesan.
topped with a burgundy mushroom sauce      

minimum of 25 people required        

                                                                              

Tournedos Duxelles    42Tournedos Duxelles    42

2 4oz. medallions of grilled beef tenderloin 
topped with a red wine reduction and 

mushroom duxelles

Gorgonzola Tenderloin  42Gorgonzola Tenderloin  42

8oz. applewood smoked bacon wrapped filet 
topped with gorgonzola pecan butter

Black Pepper Filet   42Black Pepper Filet   42

8oz. black pepper crusted fillet topped 
with chimichurri

Country fried steak    21Country fried steak    21

9oz. steak breaded, fried, and smothered
with country gravy

caramlized onions   3
oscar    8

sauteed mushrooms   3

bearnaise   3
peppercorn sauce   3

bleu cheese crusted  6

Smothered S teak Options



Plated Entr e esPlated Entr e es
all entrees served with choice of side dish, vegetable, salad, and fresh baked rolls with butter.

see side options page for selections.

chicken entrees
all entrees made with 6 oz. chicken breast

Stuffed Chicken    27Stuffed Chicken    27

chicken breast stuffed with sage dressing 
and topped with hollandaise

Chicken Florentine    26Chicken Florentine    26

grilled chicken breast served over braised 
spinach with mushrooms and  bacon.

topped with alfredo sauce
                                

Chicken Marsala    26Chicken Marsala    26

sautéed chicken breast with marsala wine 
and mushroom sauce

Chicken Parmesan    27Chicken Parmesan    27

herb breaded chicken breast, topped with 
marinara, mozzarella, and parmesan                               

Chicken Piccata    27Chicken Piccata    27

chicken breast with lemon caper sauce 
served over linguine. served with a salad to 

start and a choice of vegetable

Chicken Provolone    27Chicken Provolone    27

baked chicken breast topped with pepperoni, 
basil, provolone

pork entrees

Pork Chop    29Pork Chop    29

smoked pork chop seared and
finished in the oven

Pork Loin    17Pork Loin    17

braised pork loin glazed with
 mustard and brown sugar

seafood entrees
Atlantic Salmon    29Atlantic Salmon    29

7oz. grilled salmon with choice of roasted red 
pepper sauce or mint basil compound butter

                                  

Halibut   40Halibut   40

lemon caper or cajunlemon caper or cajun crusted baked halibut

Walleye   35Walleye   35

herb crusted walleye

Shrimp Scampi    26Shrimp Scampi    26

garlic buttered pan-seared shrimp
on a bed of linguine. topped with

seasoned bread crumbs. choice of one side



Side Dishes

• rosemary roasted red potatoes
• baked potato with sour cream and butter

• wild rice pilaf
• loaded cheesy potatoes

• mashed potatoes and gravy
• warm steakhouse potatoes

• baked beans

VegetablesVegetables

• green beans amandine
• sugar snap peas with roasted red peppers

• wax bean medley (yellow and green 
beans with baby carrots)

• frangelico glazed baby carrots
• zucchini and squash

• brussel sprouts with onions and bacon
• vegetable blend (carrots, broccoli, 

cauliflower, red peppers)

Dressing Options
balsamic vinaigrette, bleu cheese, ranch, caesar, dorothy lynch, golden italian, oil and balsamic 

vinegar, oil and red wine vinaegar, warm bacon vinaigrette, thousand island, poppyseed.

Side OptionsSide Options
for entrees, served with baked rolls with butter

garden salad garden salad 

with choice of dressingwith choice of dressing

                  

Caesar saladCaesar salad

crisp romaine tossed with housemade 
croutons, parmesan cheese, fresh lemon, 
cracked peppercorn and caesar dressing

Spinach SaladSpinach Salad

young spinach, pepper, feta, and hazelnuts.

       

Strawberry SaladStrawberry Salad

mixed greens, strawberries, yellow onion, 
almonds, poppyseed dressing

Lochland Bleu saladLochland Bleu salad

mixed greens, crumbled bleu cheese, walnuts, 
sliced apples, balsamic vinaigrette

Asian Citrus saladAsian Citrus salad

mixed greens, mandarin oranges,
red grapefruit, crispy noodles, green onion, 

poppyseed dressing

Salads

Sides



Desse r tsDesse r ts
fudgy Bundt Cake     8fudgy Bundt Cake     8

Raspberry donut Cheesecake   10Raspberry donut Cheesecake   10

Carrot Cake    7Carrot Cake    7

Chocolate Cake    8Chocolate Cake    8

ReeseReese’’s Cake       8s Cake       8

New York Cheesecake  8New York Cheesecake  8

choice of cherry, strawberry, or mixed berry topping

Apple or Peach Crisp     6Apple or Peach Crisp     6
                        

Vanilla Creme Brulee   9Vanilla Creme Brulee   9
                        

Chocolate Creme Brulee   9Chocolate Creme Brulee   9
                        

Homemade Pies  7Homemade Pies  7

Assorted Bar Bites    5Assorted Bar Bites    5

Eileens Cookies and Brownies       3.50Eileens Cookies and Brownies       3.50
                          

Vanilla or Chocolate ice cream   3.50Vanilla or Chocolate ice cream   3.50

Sherbet     3.50Sherbet     3.50

for groups of 25 or more
                            

Sundae Bar    9Sundae Bar    9
vanilla and chocolate ice cream, chocolate syrup, caramel sauce, crushed oreos, sprinkles, 

mini chocolate chips, cherries, whipped cream

Chocolate Fountain    9Chocolate Fountain    9

pound cake, pretzels, pineapple, strawberries, marshmallows

priced per person



Policies and Procedures

• The sale and service of all alcoholic beverages is regulated by the state of 
Nebraska and Lochland Country Club is responsible for the administration of 
these regulations. The club reserves the right to close alcohol service at any time 
during the function.

• The Host is solely responsible for:
• Payment of the final bill
• Any damages incurred to club property by their guests
• Conduct of their guests

• A guest number guarantee is required 48 hours prior to the function. This number 
will be used for billing purposes. No exceptions or refunds will be granted for 
billing if the number of attendees is less than the guaranteed number. Additional 
guests over the guarantee will be included in the final billing.

• All menu prices are subject to change. Menu prices will be guaranteed 48 hours 
prior when the guest number guarantee is given. The signing of a Banquet Event 
Form by the sponsor confirms the price and menu. Contracts will be mailed or 
emailed to the Host prior to the function.

• Leftover buffet food cannot be removed from club premises.
• Club By-Laws require that all food (excluding wedding and birthday cake) and 

alcohol served on Lochland Country Club property is prepared and served by the 
club. This includes, but is not limited to, the clubhouse, tennis courts, swimming 
pool area, and golf course.

• Cancellations within three days of the event will be billed for 50% of the 
estimated final bill

15 percent gratuity and 5 percent service 

charge will be added to Food and beverage

The following applies to all events at lochland 

country club and are non negotiable. 



Function Rooms
Reserving a Room or rooms
While Lochland Country Club members may reserve a room with no additional security deposit, 
non-members will pay the room rental up-front to secure a room(s). Forfeiture of this deposit will 
result when either of the following occur: 

• For the ballrooms or the entire clubhouse, a cancellation in less than six months of the 
secured date 

• For all other rooms, a cancellation in less than one week of the secured date 

Lochland Country Club reserves the right to re-allocate space in the following cases: increase or 
decrease in attendance, mechanical failures or accessibility for service.

Non Member Room Rental Fees
Non-members will be charged a room rental fee in addition to the minimum usage charge. 50% 
of estimated cost is due 30 days prior to any non-member event, with the remainder due at the 
conclusion of that event. 
    Lunch  Dinner

McDonald Room $50  $100
South Ballroom $125  $200
North Ballroom $100  $150
Both Ballrooms $175  $300*

  *Saturday Evenings for the Entire Ballroom is $600
 

Entire Clubhouse can be reserved for a fee of $1,500, with a minimum of $5,000 in 
food sales for parties of 250 people to 400 people. Must be approved by The Board of 
Directors.

Minimums
While we do not charge room rental for use of club rooms for members, we do charge a fee 
when the food and beverage spending associated with the use of a room does not meet our 
established limits of $22 inclusive for dinner and $9 inclusive for lunch.

Rental Equipment
Projector or TV   $50 (free for members)
Projector Screen   $15 (free for members)
Audio System   $10 (free for members)
Flipchart and Paper  $10
Printer Copies   $.10 each

Dance Floor Set Up   $50 (for both members and non-members)



Bar Arrangements
Lochland offers the following options for Alcoholic 

Beverage service at private functions.

Cash Bar
Drinks are served on a cash and member charge basis.

Combination Cash AND Host Bar
Selected items are charged to the host on a consumption basis, with other drink requests served 
on a cash and member charge basis.

Host Bar
The host is charged for what is consumed. No minimum fees. 

Fixed Bar
The Sponsor or Contact sets a predetermined amount of money to be spent or time to host drink 
service. After these predetermined levels have been met, the function ends or changes to a Cash 
Bar.

Portable Bar Charge
A portable bar can be set up for parties of 50 or more and is subject to a Bartender fee of 
$50.00 if a $150.00 minimum in bar sales is not met.

all Alcohol on the golf course must be 

purchased from and served 

by lochland country club.



About our Venue
At Lochland, we have a variety of spaces to accommodate your needs. With options including deck 

overlooks of the course, presentation style seating for up to 250 people, to intimate dining, it’s hard not 
to find the right fit!

BALLROOMBALLROOM
Our accommodating ballroom can fit up to 

250 people, includes presentation screen, and 
speaker setup. The room can be divded, to 

create a more intimate setting. Our full-service 
staff takes care of room setup, linens and 

dishes.

MCDONALD ROOMMCDONALD ROOM
Our smallest room features the most personality: 
a wrap-around golf course mural. This space 
can be set for a conversational meal, or an 
intimate presentation. TV screen and speakers 
available by request. Our full-service staff takes 
care of room setup, linens and dishes.

FORMAL DINING ROOMFORMAL DINING ROOM
Adjacent to the Ballroom, the formal dining 
room offers an outstanding view of the golf 

course, and top-notch dining. This is an ideal 
space for an intimate dinner with a close group.  
Our full-service staff takes care of room setup, 

linens and dishes.



Seasonal Spaces
Ask about the availability of our swimming pool or indoor golf simulator for private events!

PRIVATE POOL PARTIESPRIVATE POOL PARTIES
While our swimming pool is open between Memorial 

Day and Labor Day in the summer, our members may 
reserve our swimming pool for private events on deck 

and in the Pool Cafe. Ask for availability!

INDOOR GOLF SIMULATORINDOOR GOLF SIMULATOR
During the winter months, we set up our indoor golf 
simulator. Private parties may reserve the space and 
book tee-times with the Golf Shop. Call the Golf Shop 
at 402-462-8783.

Can’t wait to see you here!


